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2024 Transactions

Tue May 28 1:12pm ET

Week 1

*Basket

Released Joshua Dobbs SF  QB Owner Sat Mar 23 9:00am ET

1 Smoke

Released Deuce Vaughn DAL  RB Owner Thu May 16 9:39pm ET

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Fri Mar 1 5:07pm ET

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Fri Mar 1 5:07pm ET

2024 Orphan 4 #5 +1

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Mon Apr 1 8:11am ET

Released Rashod Bateman BAL  WR Owner Sun Mar 24 9:48pm ET

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Sat Mar 23 10:54pm ET

Released Houston Texans HOU  D/ST Owner Sat Mar 23 10:54pm ET

Released Dustin Hopkins CLE  K Owner Sat Mar 23 10:54pm ET

Released Cade Otton TB  TE Owner Sat Mar 23 10:54pm ET

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Sat Mar 23 10:54pm ET

Off I/R Deshaun Watson CLE  QB Owner Sat Mar 23 10:52pm ET

Off I/R Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sat Mar 23 10:52pm ET

Ballbusters 31

No transactions performed this week.

Belichick's Brain #

No transactions performed this week.

FtW Cats 4

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Sat May 18 3:02pm ET

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Sat May 18 3:02pm ET

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Sat May 18 3:02pm ET

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Sat May 18 3:02pm ET

Released Tyler Boyd CIN  WR Owner Sat May 18 3:02pm ET

renewed lebowski urban

Released Rico Dowdle DAL  RB Owner Mon Mar 18 4:42pm ET

Released Aidan O'Connell LV  QB Owner Mon Mar 18 4:42pm ET

Searchlight

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Wed May 15 2:25pm ET

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Wed May 15 2:25pm ET

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Mon Apr 8 6:06pm ET

taylor, evans, cooper

No transactions performed this week.
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The Whizzinator

Released Latavius Murray BUF  RB Owner Fri Mar 22 5:19am ET

TheBadMambaJambas

No transactions performed this week.

Zorch c

No transactions performed this week.
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